, twitter.com/AnticipationHub

Time
(Geneva(CEST)

Session Title

climate:

The Red Cross and Red Crescent network will be running Climate:RED, an entirely virtual and global
climate change summit on 9 — 10 September 2020. By bringing together people from all around the
world without any flights, Climate:RED creates a truly global platform to debate, learn from each other
and inspire climate action. The Anticipation Hub — an initiative of the German Red Cross, IFRC and the
Climate Centre — is pleased to invite you to the following sessions under the themes of Early Warning
Early Action, Forecast-based Financing and Disaster Risk Financing:

linkedin.com/company/
anticipation-hub

#Session Format

forecast-based-financing.org/
anticipation-hub/

Organizer(s)

Wednesday - 9 September 2020

15:30-17:00

19:30-21:00

Becoming Better Disaster Managers:
How can Disaster Risk Financing help?

Anticipation in Times of Armed Conflict

Thursday - 10 September 2020

09:00-10:30

09:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

15:00-16:30

15:00-16:30

Anticipation
>—e Hub

Scaling-up Anticipatory Humanitarian
Action: More. Better. Together.

Come on an immersive 360° journey
to learn more about Forecast-based
Financing!

Flood Anticipatory Action Scale-up in
Bangladesh: an inter-agency collaboration

Beyond the Begging Bowl: is now the time
for a new vision for global crisis finance?

The Future of Forecasting: Impact-
based Forecasting for Early Action
(new guideline launch)

Visualizing Risk From Space: Opportuni-
ties for Risk-Informed Early Action

Early Action Meets Early Finance

Getting ahead of disasters by acting early:
Forecast-based Financing basics

4

German
Red
Cross

#114

#140

#139

#83

#218

#113

#35

#121

#66

#137

+CIFRC

Learning Panel

Panel Discussion

Headline
Feature Session -
High-level Panel

Virtual Tour

Learning Panel

Debate Panel

Get Inspired: Games for
Learning and Dialogue

Ask Anything —
Expert Talk

Networking Event

Get Inspired: Games for
Learning and Dialogue

Centre for Disaster Protection, IFRC,
Anticipation Hub

Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre,
German Red Cross and International Insti-
tute of Social Studies

The Early Action Focus Task Force (IFRC,
WFP, FAO, OCHA, START Network) &
The German Federal Foreign Office

Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre

IFRC Asia Pacific, WFP, FAO & OCHA

Centre for Disaster Protection & IFRC

Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre

NASA & IFRC

Anticipation Hub, Risk-Informed Early
Action Partnership, Centre for Disaster Pro-
tection, InsuResilience Global Partnership,

Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre

+C

Climate

Centre


https://twitter.com/AnticipationHub
https://www.linkedin.com/company/anticipation-hub/
https://www.forecast-based-financing.org/anticipation-hub/
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Jagan Chapagain Elizabeth S. Zavalla Dr. Thomas Zahneisen Ramesh Rajasingham Christina Bennett
IFRC Philippines German Federal UNOCHA START Network

Red Cross Foreign Office

t

Alexandra Rith Gernot Laganda

Dr. Daniel Clarke Kara Siahaan

Adelina Kamal

ASEAN Coordinating Centre Anticipation Hub/ UN World Food Centre for Disaster IFRC
for Humanitarian Assistance on ~ German Red Cross Programme Protection

Disaster Management

. e ) 3 y
Ben Webster Dr. Erin Coughlan Phoebe Wafubwa Zoe Scott Dr. Shanna McClain
REAP de Perez Shikuku Centre for Disaster NASA
Red Cross Red Crescent IFRC Africa Regional Frotection
Climate Centre Office

More on our

Mohammad Catalina Jaime Irene Amuron Catherine Lune Grayson speakers:
SHETELET) Red Cross Red Red Cross Red Crescent  International Committee forecast-based-
Bangladesh Red Crescent Climate Climate Centre of the Red Cross financing.org/climatered

Crescent Societies Centre

please contact

Join our sessions at the virtual

Coordinator, Early Action and Disaster Risk Financing | IFRC
Network & Exchange; Emerging Topics | Anticipation Hub

Supported by

EREEoR (A InsuResilience
NETW::RK (""“‘“"" \\/j GlobalPartnership


https://climate.red/atrium
https://www.forecast-based-financing.org/climatered/
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