climate:red

The Red Cross and Red Crescent network will be running Climate:RED, an entirely virtual and global climate change summit on 9 – 10 September 2020. By bringing together people from all around the world without any flights, Climate:RED creates a truly global platform to debate, learn from each other and inspire climate action. The Anticipation Hub – an initiative of the German Red Cross, IFRC and the Climate Centre – is pleased to invite you to the following sessions under the themes of Early Warning Early Action, Forecast-based Financing and Disaster Risk Financing:

Follow us on

9-10 September 2020





twitter.com/AnticipationHub
#ClimateRED #AnticipatoryAction #EarlyAction



linkedin.com/company/ anticipation-hub



forecast-based-financing.org/ anticipation-hub/

Time (Geneva(CEST)	Session Title	#Session	Format	Organizer(s)
Wednesday -	9 September 2020			
15:30-17:00	Becoming Better Disaster Managers: How can Disaster Risk Financing help?	#114	Learning Panel	Centre for Disaster Protection, IFRC, Anticipation Hub
19:30-21:00	Anticipation in Times of Armed Conflict	#140	Panel Discussion	Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre, German Red Cross and International Insti- tute of Social Studies
Thursday - 10) September 2020			
09:00-10:30	Scaling-up Anticipatory Humanitarian Action: More. Better. Together.	#139	Headline Feature Session – High-level Panel	The Early Action Focus Task Force (IFRC, WFP, FAO, OCHA, START Network) & The German Federal Foreign Office
09:00-10:30	Come on an immersive 360° journey to learn more about Forecast-based Financing!	#83	Virtual Tour	Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre
10:30-12:00	Flood Anticipatory Action Scale-up in Bangladesh: an inter-agency collaboration	#218	Learning Panel	IFRC Asia Pacific, WFP, FAO & OCHA
12:00-13:30	Beyond the Begging Bowl: is now the time for a new vision for global crisis finance?	#113	Debate Panel	Centre for Disaster Protection & IFRC
12:00-13:30	The Future of Forecasting: Impact- based Forecasting for Early Action (new guideline launch)	#35	Get Inspired: Games for Learning and Dialogue	Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre
13:30-14:00	Visualizing Risk From Space: Opportunities for Risk-Informed Early Action	#121	Ask Anything – Expert Talk	NASA & IFRC
15:00-16:30	Early Action Meets Early Finance	#66	Networking Event	Anticipation Hub, Risk-Informed Early Action Partnership, Centre for Disaster Pro- tection, InsuResilience Global Partnership,
15:00-16:30	Getting ahead of disasters by acting early: Forecast-based Financing basics	#137	Get Inspired: Games for Learning and Dialogue	Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre









Our speakers





Elizabeth S. Zavalla Red Cross









Adelina Kamal



Alexandra Rüth German Red Cross







Kara Siahaan





Dr. Erin Coughlan Red Cross Red Crescent



Phoebe Wafubwa Shikuku



Centre for Disaster



Dr. Shanna McClain







Red Cross Red Crescent Climate Centre



International Committee of the Red Cross



More on our forecast-basedfinancing.org/climatered

To register

Join our sessions at the virtual #ClimateRED Summit on 9-10 September by registering here: climate.red/atrium

For information

Kara Siahaan kara.siahaan@ifrc.org

Supported by

















